
Months Date Days Activities
21.04.25 to 

25.04.25 Green Week  (Pre -Nur to Prep)

22.04.25 Tuesday Earth Day

23.04.25 Wednesday World Book Day (Book Reading)

01.05.25 labour day / May Day (Special assembly)

08.05.25 Thursday Theme - Mother's day 

20.06.25 Friday Yoga Day 

24.06.25 Tuesday Mango Day/ Yellow Day (Pre -Nur to Prep)

27.06.25 Friday Handwriting competition

17.07.25 Thursday School Song competition (Pre Nur - Prep)

17.07.25 Friday Patriotic Song (Std I to IV)

22.07.25 Wednesday Rainy Day

08.08.25 Friday Rakhi Making (Pre Nur - IV)

12.08.25 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration

14.08.25 Thursday Independence day

22.08.25 Friday
Hindi Pakhwara (Spelling Test Std I & II)             Muhawaron ka 
khel (Std III & IV)

28.08.25 Thursday Poem Recitation Competiton (Pre Nur - IV)

04.09.25 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration

26.09.25 Friday Durga Puja Celebration

15.10.25 Wednesday Abdul Kalam Jayanti- Drawing, colouring and Slogan writing

17.10.25 Friday Diwali Celebration

06.11.25 Thursday Talent Hunt (Std I to IV)

08.11.25 Saturday Art & Craft Exhibition. (Pre Nur - IV)

11.11.25 Tuesday Geeta Chanting Competition (Pre Nur To IV)

17.01.26 Saturday Poster Making / Drawing & Colouring Competition

24.01.26 Saturday Story Telling Competition

30.01.26 Friday Martyr's Day (special assembly)

October

November

December

January

CCA Calendar Pre Nursery to Std IV

August

24.12.25 Wednesday Christmas Celebration.

April

May

June

July

September


